PURCHASE

TRANSACTION CHECK ORDER VENDOR

DATE NUMBER NUMBER NUMBER VENDOR NAME DESCRIPTION FUND AMOUNT
7/31/2019 63612 191098 6981 | Riley's Asphalt Paving Service Replace main drive M.L.S 5400 3 S 12,150.00
7/31/2019 63612 191098 6981 |Riley's Asphalt Paving Service Replace main entrance by E.S.C 3 S 15,800.00
8/16/2019 63659 190962 7081 |Stacy's Flooring 1/2 Band Rm Flooring 3 S 2,899.00
8/16/2019 63659 190962 7081 |Stacy's Flooring 1/2 Ramp to McKinney Flooring 3 S 3,448.50
8/16/2019 63659 190962 7081 |Stacy's Flooring 1/2 Hallway Flooring 3 S 5,765.00
8/21/2019 998979 806224 903628|Greene Co Auditor/Treas PERM IMP AUD/TREAS FEES 3 S 561.42
10/10/2019 63857 191130 4627 | TREMCO Repair and Re-warranty 3 S 33,665.00
10/10/2019 63857 191130 4627 | TREMCO Notified of additional cost 3 S 1,600.00
12/5/2019 64041 200469 1457 | MVECA Cisco Catalyst 3560-CX Switch 3 S 1,138.00
12/5/2019 64041 200469 1457 | MVECA 19In RM CAT 3560 2960 ME3400 3 S 30.00
12/5/2019 64041 200469 1457 | MVECA Installation and Configuration 3 S 150.00
1/17/2020 64170 200468 7427 |Forward Edge HPE ProLiant DL360 G10 1U Rack 3 S 1,695.00
1/17/2020 64170 200468 7427|Forward Edge HPE 900 GB Hard Drive 3 S 870.00
1/17/2020 64170 200468 7427 |Forward Edge HPE 16 GB DDR4 SDRAM Memory 3 S 175.00
1/17/2020 64170 200468 7427 |Forward Edge HPE Microsoft Windows Server 3 S 789.00
1/17/2020 64170 200468 7427 |Forward Edge Shipping 3 S 67.00
5/6/2020 64529 200680 7321|Rush Truck Centers of Bus purchase per attached 3 S 110,803.00
5/6/2020 64529 200680 7321|Rush Truck Centers of Less trade in Bus #4 3 S (2,250.00)
6/26/2020 64656 200860 5708 | Farnham Equipment Company H.S bleacher repairs 3 S 10,653.00
PERMANENT IMPROVEMENT FUND TOTALl S 200,008.92
7/3/2019 63509 191211 454| COOPER SECURITY SYSTEMS Service Call to Mills Lawn 1 S 125.00
7/3/2019 63525 191168 7406 | McBride Dale Clarion Assessment Analysis Reports 1 S 750.00
7/3/2019 63535 191128 4897|AMAZON.COM EST. 4 sets T.P dispenser keys 1 S 25.76
7/3/2019 63538 191205 6111|The Sherwin-Williams Co. 2 gallon viva blue paint 1 S 87.59
7/3/2019 63539 190017 7230|Robert J. Sheffs YSHS Mowing 1 S 695.75
7/3/2019 63539 190017 7230|Robert J. Sheffs MLS Mowing 1 S 224.50
7/3/2019 63539 190017 7230|Robert J. Sheffs Board Office Mowing 1 S 30.25
7/3/2019 63539 190017 7230|Robert J. Sheffs YSHS Mowing 1 S 695.75
7/3/2019 63539 190017 7230|Robert J. Sheffs MLS Mowing 1 S 224.50
7/3/2019 63539 190017 7230|Robert J. Sheffs Board Office Mowing 1 S 30.25
7/3/2019 63542 191204 5954 |VALLEY JANITOR SUPPLY Degreaser 1 S 64.63
7/3/2019 63542 191204 5954 |VALLEY JANITOR SUPPLY Carpet pre-treat 1 S 60.40
7/3/2019 63542 191204 5954 |VALLEY JANITOR SUPPLY Mop heads 1 S 23.00
7/3/2019 63542 191204 5954 |VALLEY JANITOR SUPPLY Carpet Shampoo 1 S 71.40
7/3/2019 63542 191204 5954 |VALLEY JANITOR SUPPLY Envirox cleaner 1 S 145.95
7/3/2019 63542 191204 5954 |VALLEY JANITOR SUPPLY Floor finish 1 S 276.00




7/3/2019 63542 191204 5954 VALLEY JANITOR SUPPLY Dust mop handles 1 S 27.36

7/3/2019 63542 191204 5954 |VALLEY JANITOR SUPPLY Shipping 1 S 7.50

7/3/2019 63542 191204 5954 |VALLEY JANITOR SUPPLY Tyglue bonding agent gym floor 1 S 463.00

7/3/2019 63542 191204 5954 |VALLEY JANITOR SUPPLY Wood floor finish 1 S 585.00

7/3/2019 63544 190906 6577 | Waibel Energy Systems EST. Install software new P.C 1 S 1,207.50
7/19/2019 63557 190555 3026 | LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT Open P.O M.L.S 1 S 198.31
7/19/2019 63557 190918 3026 | LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT Open P.O H.S 1 S 736.79
7/19/2019 63557 190970 3026 | LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT Open P.O District 1 S 98.18
7/19/2019 63568 200004 5019 | THYSSENKRUPP ELEVATOR High School Elevator 1 S 650.91
7/19/2019 63570 200028 5954 VALLEY JANITOR SUPPLY Batteries for floor machine 1 S 527.50
7/26/2019 63585 191131 7195 | Kelley Fox Stadium mowing thru June 1 S 400.00
7/26/2019 63590 200128 5560(R.P. Biederman Co., Inc. Fire panel surge protector 1 S 536.00
7/26/2019 63591 200177 442 | Brakefire, Inc. Fire Extinguisher Cert M.L.S 1 S 99.25
7/26/2019 63591 200177 442 | Brakefire, Inc. Fire Extinguisher Cert B.O 1 S 108.75
7/26/2019 63591 200177 442 | Brakefire, Inc. Fire Extinguisher Cert H.S 1 S 667.50
7/26/2019 63595 190017 7230|Robert J. Sheffs YSHS Mowing 1 S 695.75
7/26/2019 63595 190017 7230|Robert J. Sheffs MLS Mowing 1 S 224.50
7/26/2019 63595 190017 7230|Robert J. Sheffs Board Office Mowing 1 S 30.25
7/26/2019 63596 200129 218|OHIO DEPT. OF COMMERCE H.S Elevator certificate 1 S 259.25
7/31/2019 63599 200223 7294 |Kendall Electric 2 Cases T-8 bulbs M.L.S 1 S 156.00
7/31/2019 63599 200223 7294 |Kendall Electric 2 cases T-8 bulbs H.S 1 S 156.00
7/31/2019 63605 200217 7014 | Extermital Monthly service charge pest 1 S 126.00
7/31/2019 63605 200217 7014 | Extermital YSHS 1 S 120.00
7/31/2019 63605 200217 7014 | Extermital Monthly service charge pest 1 S 126.00
7/31/2019 63605 200217 7014 | Extermital YSHS 1 S 120.00
7/31/2019 63608 200045 5829 | Mechanical Systems of Dayton Est. Repairs at Mills Lawn 1 S 205.00
7/31/2019 63608 200045 5829| Mechanical Systems of Dayton Est. Repairs on AC at Board 1 S 573.50
7/31/2019 63608 200170 5829 | Mechanical Systems of Dayton Replace controller rooftop new 1 S 2,470.00
7/31/2019 63617 200174 6111|The Sherwin-Williams Co. 2 gallon epoxy paint for H.S 1 S 358.78
7/31/2019 63618 200211 7230|Robert J. Sheffs YSHS Mowing 1 S 695.75
7/31/2019 63618 200211 7230|Robert J. Sheffs MLS Mowing 1 S 224.50
7/31/2019 63618 200211 7230|Robert J. Sheffs Board Office Mowing 1 S 30.25
7/31/2019 63618 200211 7230|Robert J. Sheffs YSHS Mowing 1 S 695.75
7/31/2019 63618 200211 7230|Robert J. Sheffs MLS Mowing 1 S 224.50
7/31/2019 63618 200211 7230|Robert J. Sheffs Board Office Mowing 1 S 30.25
7/31/2019 63619 200178 5954 VALLEY JANITOR SUPPLY Floor cleaner 1 S 46.20
7/31/2019 63619 200178 5954 |VALLEY JANITOR SUPPLY Floor finish 1 S 222.00
7/31/2019 63619 200178 5954 |VALLEY JANITOR SUPPLY Shipping 1 S 7.50
7/31/2019 63619 200178 5954 |VALLEY JANITOR SUPPLY Spray buff 1 S 68.00

8/8/2019 63628 200224 7195 |Kelley Fox Stadium Mowing 1 S 500.00

8/8/2019 63630 200030 3026 | LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT Open P.O M.L.S 1 S 82.36

8/8/2019 63630 200030 3026 | LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT Open P.O District 1 S 28.81




8/8/2019 63630 200030 3026 | LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT Open P.O District 1 S 143.11

8/8/2019 63630 200030 3026 | LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT Open P.O H.S 1 S 153.82

8/8/2019 63630 200030 3026 | LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT Open P.O H.S 1 S 441.08

8/8/2019 63630 200030 3026 |LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT Open P.O M.L.S 1 S 568.94

8/8/2019 63630 200030 3026 | LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT Open P.O H.S 1 S 65.52

8/8/2019 63630 200030 3026 | LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT Open P.OH.S 1 S 47.80

8/8/2019 63630 200030 3026 | LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT Open P.O M.L.S 1 S 5.53

8/8/2019 63642 200221 209|W.W. GRAINGER, INC. Packaged Terminal Heat Pump W/ 1 S 1,113.87
8/16/2019 63644 200230 40|AC SERVICE COMPANY Open P.O H.S 1 S 27.90
8/16/2019 63660 200220 6111|The Sherwin-Williams Co. Paint for H.S G . Locker Rm 1 S 179.39
8/16/2019 63661 200211 7230|Robert J. Sheffs YSHS Mowing 1 S 695.75
8/16/2019 63661 200211 7230|Robert J. Sheffs MLS Mowing 1 S 224.50
8/16/2019 63661 200211 7230|Robert J. Sheffs Board Office Mowing 1 S 30.25
8/16/2019 63661 200211 7230|Robert J. Sheffs YSHS Mowing 1 S 695.75
8/16/2019 63661 200211 7230|Robert J. Sheffs MLS Mowing 1 S 224.50
8/16/2019 63661 200211 7230|Robert J. Sheffs Board Office Mowing 1 S 30.25
8/16/2019 63665 200130 1153 | XENIA GLASS Repair window RM.109 1 S 525.00
8/26/2019 63671 200259 699 | CRAIG CONRAD Labor help with drain line and 1 S 330.00
8/26/2019 63684 200222 2160 | PHILLIPS READY MIX CO. 50 yards Playground mulch 1 S 2,800.00
8/26/2019 63689 200260 209|W.W. GRAINGER, INC. Urinal Cartridges 1 S 249.15
8/29/2019 63693 200269 6758 | Decker Equipment Anonymous Tip Boxes 1 S 97.00
8/29/2019 63693 200269 6758 | Decker Equipment Shipping 1 S 14.95
8/29/2019 63694 200217 7014 | Extermital Monthly service charge pest 1 S 126.00
8/29/2019 63694 200217 7014 | Extermital YSHS 1 S 120.00
8/29/2019 63699 200211 7230|Robert J. Sheffs YSHS Mowing 1 S 695.75
8/29/2019 63699 200211 7230|Robert J. Sheffs MLS Mowing 1 S 224.50
8/29/2019 63699 200211 7230|Robert J. Sheffs Board Office Mowing 1 S 30.25
8/29/2019 63699 200211 7230|Robert J. Sheffs YSHS Mowing 1 S 695.75
8/29/2019 63699 200211 7230|Robert J. Sheffs MLS Mowing 1 S 224.50
8/29/2019 63699 200211 7230|Robert J. Sheffs Board Office Mowing 1 S 30.25
8/29/2019 63701 200273 5954 VALLEY JANITOR SUPPLY Large liners 1 S 60.00
8/29/2019 63701 200273 5954 |VALLEY JANITOR SUPPLY Large H.D liners 1 S 114.80
8/29/2019 63701 200273 5954 VALLEY JANITOR SUPPLY T.P 1 S 201.00
8/29/2019 63701 200273 5954 |VALLEY JANITOR SUPPLY Roll Towels 1 S 312.80
8/29/2019 63701 200273 5954 VALLEY JANITOR SUPPLY Glass Cleaner 1 S 41.00
8/29/2019 63701 200273 5954 VALLEY JANITOR SUPPLY Bowl cleaner 1 S 26.70
8/29/2019 63701 200273 5954 VALLEY JANITOR SUPPLY Small Liners 1 S 47.70
8/29/2019 63701 200273 5954 VALLEY JANITOR SUPPLY Shipping 1 S 7.50

9/5/2019 63709 200245 5829| Mechanical Systems of Dayton R.T.U #4 Condenser motors 1 S 4,416.88

9/5/2019 63720 200173 1153 | XENIA GLASS Replace window in art room 1 S 290.00

9/5/2019 63720 200242 1153 | XENIA GLASS Replace window M.L.S 1 S 430.00
9/13/2019 63722 200230 40|AC SERVICE COMPANY Open P.O M.L.S 1 S 9.95




9/13/2019 63727 200056 3273|D & S Auto Parts Open P.O District 1 S 38.72
9/13/2019 63737 200224 7195 |Kelley Fox Stadium Mowing 1 S 400.00
9/13/2019 63740 200030 3026 | LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT Open P.O H.S 1 S 467.00
9/13/2019 63740 200030 3026 |LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT Open P.O M.L.S 1 S 394.97
9/13/2019 63740 200030 3026 | LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT Open P.O District 1 S 56.53
9/13/2019 63753 200211 7230|Robert J. Sheffs YSHS Mowing 1 S 695.75
9/13/2019 63753 200211 7230|Robert J. Sheffs MLS Mowing 1 S 224.50
9/13/2019 63753 200211 7230|Robert J. Sheffs Board Office Mowing 1 S 30.25
9/13/2019 63753 200211 7230|Robert J. Sheffs YSHS Mowing 1 S 695.75
9/13/2019 63753 200211 7230|Robert J. Sheffs MLS Mowing 1 S 224.50
9/13/2019 63753 200211 7230|Robert J. Sheffs Board Office Mowing 1 S 30.25
9/13/2019 63755 200054 585|YSH LLC, Shepherd Anderson Open P.O M.L.S 1 S 11.56
9/23/2019 63764 200217 7014 | Extermital Monthly service charge pest 1 S 126.00
9/23/2019 63764 200217 7014 | Extermital YSHS 1 S 120.00
9/23/2019 63770 200348 5829| Mechanical Systems of Dayton Diagnose Boiler issue M.L.S 1 S 320.00
9/23/2019 63775 200392 5560|R.P. Biederman Co., Inc. Smoke detector heads 1 S 204.00
9/23/2019 63775 200392 5560|R.P. Biederman Co., Inc. Relay module for fire doors 1 S 98.00
9/23/2019 63775 200392 5560(R.P. Biederman Co., Inc. Horn strobes for modular unit 1 S 140.00
9/23/2019 63775 200392 5560|R.P. Biederman Co., Inc. Freight 1 S 14.33
9/23/2019 63780 200247 4897 | AMAZON.COM 3 Carts for lunch Trays M.L.S 1 S 194.97
9/23/2019 63783 200268 5954 |VALLEY JANITOR SUPPLY Hand Soap 1 S 236.80
9/23/2019 63783 200268 5954 |VALLEY JANITOR SUPPLY Roll Towels 1 S 234.60
9/23/2019 63783 200268 5954 |VALLEY JANITOR SUPPLY Gloves 1 S 69.00
9/23/2019 63783 200268 5954 |VALLEY JANITOR SUPPLY Large Liners 1 S 60.00
9/23/2019 63783 200268 5954 VALLEY JANITOR SUPPLY Large H.D Liners 1 S 114.80
9/23/2019 63783 200268 5954 |VALLEY JANITOR SUPPLY T.P 1 S 167.50
9/23/2019 63783 200268 5954 VALLEY JANITOR SUPPLY Mop Heads 1 S 72.48
9/23/2019 63783 200268 5954 |VALLEY JANITOR SUPPLY Small Liners 1 S 31.80
9/23/2019 63783 200268 5954 |VALLEY JANITOR SUPPLY H2 Orange Cleaner 1 S 145.95
9/23/2019 63783 200268 5954 |VALLEY JANITOR SUPPLY Bowl Cleaner 1 S 26.70
9/23/2019 63783 200268 5954 |VALLEY JANITOR SUPPLY Shipping 1 S 7.50
9/23/2019 63783 200268 5954 |VALLEY JANITOR SUPPLY Roll Towels 1 S (39.10)
9/23/2019 63783 200354 5954 |VALLEY JANITOR SUPPLY Backpack vac bags 1 S 75.00
9/23/2019 63783 200354 5954 |VALLEY JANITOR SUPPLY 24" dust mop pads 1 S 45.16
9/23/2019 63783 200354 5954 |VALLEY JANITOR SUPPLY 36" dust mop pads 1 S 60.00
9/23/2019 63783 200354 5954 VALLEY JANITOR SUPPLY T.P 1 S 67.00
9/23/2019 63783 200354 5954 |VALLEY JANITOR SUPPLY Roll towels 1 S 312.80
9/23/2019 63783 200354 5954 |VALLEY JANITOR SUPPLY Hand soap 1 S 236.80
9/23/2019 63783 200354 5954 |VALLEY JANITOR SUPPLY Floor cleaner 1 S 26.78
9/23/2019 63783 200354 5954 |VALLEY JANITOR SUPPLY Shipping 1 S 7.50
9/23/2019 63783 200365 5954 |VALLEY JANITOR SUPPLY Hand soap 1 S 236.80
9/23/2019 63783 200365 5954 |VALLEY JANITOR SUPPLY T.P 1 S 67.00




9/23/2019 63783 200365 5954 VALLEY JANITOR SUPPLY Roll Towels 1 S 156.40
9/23/2019 63783 200365 5954 VALLEY JANITOR SUPPLY Large Gloves 1 S 69.00
9/23/2019 63783 200365 5954 VALLEY JANITOR SUPPLY Large H.D Liners 1 S 114.80
9/23/2019 63783 200365 5954 VALLEY JANITOR SUPPLY Glass Cleaner 1 S 41.00
9/23/2019 63783 200365 5954 VALLEY JANITOR SUPPLY Small can liners 1 S 63.60
9/23/2019 63783 200365 5954 VALLEY JANITOR SUPPLY Shipping 1 S 7.50
9/30/2019 63788 200417 5588| Coleman's Lawn Equipment Pole Saw 1 S 479.96
9/30/2019 63788 200417 5588|Coleman's Lawn Equipment Pole Saw Chains 1 S 51.10
9/30/2019 63788 200417 5588| Coleman's Lawn Equipment 2 Stroke Qil for Pole Saw 1 S 15.12
9/30/2019 63789 200341 7426|Commercial Parts & Service Est. cost for Convection Oven 1 S 255.50
9/30/2019 63794 200351 6587 |The Home Depot 32 gallon Trash cans for M.L.S 1 S 98.91
9/30/2019 63800 200401 7294 |Kendall Electric High Bay light fixture for 1 S 120.00
9/30/2019 63807 200412 7257|Kevin S. Donalwe EST. Replace door locks Rm 205 1 S 1,382.50
9/30/2019 63813 200419 442 | Brakefire, Inc. Fire suppression inspection 1 S 245.75
9/30/2019 63815 200004 5019 | THYSSENKRUPP ELEVATOR High School Elevator 1 S 650.91
9/30/2019 63817 200211 7230|Robert J. Sheffs YSHS Mowing 1 S 695.75
9/30/2019 63817 200211 7230|Robert J. Sheffs MLS Mowing 1 S 224.50
9/30/2019 63817 200211 7230|Robert J. Sheffs Board Office Mowing 1 S 30.25
9/30/2019 63817 200211 7230|Robert J. Sheffs YSHS Mowing 1 S 695.75
9/30/2019 63817 200211 7230|Robert J. Sheffs MLS Mowing 1 S 224.50
9/30/2019 63817 200211 7230|Robert J. Sheffs Board Office Mowing 1 S 30.25
9/30/2019 63817 200211 7230|Robert J. Sheffs YSHS Mowing 1 S 695.75
9/30/2019 63817 200211 7230|Robert J. Sheffs MLS Mowing 1 S 224.50
9/30/2019 63817 200211 7230|Robert J. Sheffs Board Office Mowing 1 S 30.25
9/30/2019 63818 200421 5954 | VALLEY JANITOR SUPPLY Front wheels for floor machine 1 S 95.50
10/4/2019 WINDOW REPAIR REIMB-LAWN CO 1 S (148.00)
10/10/2019 63831 200426 6758 | Decker Equipment School bus only signs 1 S 32.85
10/10/2019 63831 200426 6758 | Decker Equipment Bus driver parking signs 1 S 125.70
10/10/2019 63831 200426 6758 | Decker Equipment Shipping 1 S 18.92
10/10/2019 63840 200342 7195 |Kelley Fox Stadium Mowing 1 S 400.00
10/10/2019 63847 200442 7257 |Kevin S. Donalwe Various Keys for M.L.S 1 S 37.50
10/10/2019 63864 200054 585|YSH LLC, Shepherd Anderson Open P.O District 1 S 11.95
10/18/2019 63884 200030 3026 | LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT Open P.O District 1 S 89.85
10/18/2019 63884 200400 3026 | LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT Open P.O M.L.S 1 S 25.47
10/18/2019 63884 200400 3026 | LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT Open P.O H.S 1 S 79.98
10/18/2019 63885 200463 7423 | Master Card Dryvit Rapid patch for outside 1 S 64.00
10/18/2019 63886 200424 5829| Mechanical Systems of Dayton M.L.S Boiler repairs 1 S 986.05
10/18/2019 63901 200211 7230|Robert J. Sheffs YSHS Mowing 1 S 695.75
10/18/2019 63901 200211 7230|Robert J. Sheffs MLS Mowing 1 S 224.50
10/18/2019 63901 200211 7230|Robert J. Sheffs Board Office Mowing 1 S 30.25
10/18/2019 63901 200211 7230|Robert J. Sheffs YSHS Mowing 1 S 695.75
10/18/2019 63901 200211 7230|Robert J. Sheffs MLS Mowing 1 S 224.50




10/18/2019 63901 200211 7230|Robert J. Sheffs Board Office Mowing 1 S 30.25
10/18/2019 63904 200473 209|W.W. GRAINGER, INC. Vacuum for M.L.S 1 S 253.07
10/28/2019 63918 200217 7014 | Extermital Monthly service charge pest 1 S 126.00
10/28/2019 63918 200217 7014 | Extermital YSHS 1 S 120.00
10/28/2019 63922 200466 5406 | Hill Manufacturing Bano deodorant concentrate 1 S 118.00
10/28/2019 63922 200466 5406 | Hill Manufacturing Ban-quit deodorant concentrate 1 S 122.00
10/28/2019 63922 200466 5406 | Hill Manufacturing Est. Shipping M.L.S 1 S 17.33
10/28/2019 63922 200466 5406 | Hill Manufacturing EST. Shipping H.S 1 S 17.33
10/28/2019 63937 200307 1881|TRIEC EST. Troubleshoot and Repair 1 S 199.50
10/28/2019 63939 200504 5954 VALLEY JANITOR SUPPLY Open P.O M.L.S 1 S 753.40
10/28/2019 63940 200531 3466 WALMART Mills Lawn Supplies as needed 1 S 5.28
10/28/2019 63940 200531 3466 | WALMART McK/YSHS Supplies as needed 1 S 5.28
10/28/2019 63940 200531 3466 | WALMART District Supplies as 1 S 1.92
10/28/2019 63942 200403 1153 | XENIA GLASS Replace Glass Rm 8 and 9b 1 S 238.00
10/28/2019 63942 200434 1153 | XENIA GLASS Replace broken glass Rm 4 and 1 S 188.00
10/28/2019 63942 200437 1153 | XENIA GLASS Window repair from mowers Rm 1 S 148.00

11/7/2019 63945 200507 6752 | Collett Salt Supply Salt for H.S parking lot 1 S 1,202.19

11/7/2019 63945 200507 6752 | Collett Salt Supply Salt for M.L.S Side walks and 1 S 592.11

11/7/2019 63946 200056 3273|D & S Auto Parts Open P.O District 1 S 25.93

11/7/2019 63952 200027 5829| Mechanical Systems of Dayton Spring P.M 1 S 2,125.50

11/7/2019 63952 200027 5829 | Mechanical Systems of Dayton Fall P.M 1 S 2,125.50

11/7/2019 63952 200543 5829| Mechanical Systems of Dayton Replace controller R.T.U #1 1 S 513.00

11/7/2019 63958 200516 3820|QUILL Clorox 4 in 1 Spray as needed 1 S 35.64

11/7/2019 63959 200402 4996 | RAINBOW LAWN AND IRRIGATION EST . solenoid repair and 1 S 145.00

11/7/2019 63968 200560 5954 |VALLEY JANITOR SUPPLY Open P.OH.S 1 S 989.38

11/7/2019 63970 200541 209|W.W. GRAINGER, INC. Couplings for boiler pumps H.S 1 S 41.40

11/7/2019 63971 200172 6577 | Waibel Energy Systems EST. a/c repair L.L.C 1 S 2,000.00

11/7/2019 63971 200544 6577| Waibel Energy Systems EST.Repair ,troubleshoot , 1 S 5,485.00
11/14/2019 63981 200030 3026 | LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT Open P.O District 1 S 181.70
11/14/2019 63981 200400 3026 | LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT Open P.O M.L.S 1 S 84.65
11/14/2019 63981 200400 3026 | LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT Open P.OH.S 1 S 227.18
11/14/2019 63981 200400 3026 |LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT Open P.O District 1 S 94.74
11/14/2019 63986 200579 5829 | Mechanical Systems of Dayton Replace Gas valve Boiler #2 1 S 1,174.00
11/14/2019 63994 200342 7195 | Kelley Fox Stadium Mowing 1 S 400.00
11/14/2019 63997 200517 7423 | Master Card Fabric for safety patrol Flags 1 S 39.98
11/14/2019 63997 200539 7423 | Master Card 2 numeric control valves and 1 S 388.21
11/21/2019 64001 200606 6541 |Batteries Plus #137 Batteries for H.S fire alarm 1 S 109.75
11/21/2019 64006 200608 6137|Equiparts Locker handles and parts 1 S 183.90
11/21/2019 64006 200608 6137|Equiparts EST. shipping 1 S 14.38
11/21/2019 64019 200211 7230|Robert J. Sheffs YSHS Mowing 1 S 695.75
11/21/2019 64019 200211 7230|Robert J. Sheffs MLS Mowing 1 S 224.50
11/21/2019 64019 200211 7230|Robert J. Sheffs Board Office Mowing 1 S 30.25




11/21/2019 64019 200211 7230|Robert J. Sheffs YSHS Mowing 1 S 695.75
11/21/2019 64019 200211 7230|Robert J. Sheffs MLS Mowing 1 S 224.50
11/21/2019 64019 200211 7230|Robert J. Sheffs Board Office Mowing 1 S 30.25
11/21/2019 64020 200597 218| OHIO DEPT. OF COMMERCE Elevator Cert. 1 S 98.25
12/5/2019 64024 200230 40|AC SERVICE COMPANY Open P.O M.L.S 1 S 34.60
12/5/2019 64033 200416 6853 |ENOCH'S TREE CARE, LLC Trim 3 trees remove 1 walnut 1 S 1,000.00
12/5/2019 64033 200521 6853 |ENOCH'S TREE CARE, LLC EST. Remove broken hanging 1 S 300.00
12/5/2019 64034 200217 7014 | Extermital Monthly service charge pest 1 S 126.00
12/5/2019 64034 200217 7014 | Extermital YSHS 1 S 120.00
12/5/2019 64040 200582 5829 | Mechanical Systems of Dayton Replace pressure switch tubing 1 S 725.00
12/5/2019 64040 200605 5829| Mechanical Systems of Dayton EST . B.O heat repair 1 S 385.10
12/5/2019 64051 200211 7230|Robert J. Sheffs MLS Mowing 1 S 224.50
12/5/2019 64051 200211 7230|Robert J. Sheffs Board Office Mowing 1 S 30.25
12/5/2019 64056 200544 6577| Waibel Energy Systems EST.Repair ,troubleshoot , 1 S 193.55
12/5/2019 64056 200581 6577 | Waibel Energy Systems EST. continued work on L.G 1 S 1,500.00
12/20/2019 64071 200626 7014 | Extermital Sentricon Installation 1 S 4,452.00
12/20/2019 64072 200527 5708 | Farnham Equipment Company H.S Bleacher Inspection 1 S 360.00
12/20/2019 64080 200584 7423|Master Card Belts for vacuums 1 S 6.20
12/20/2019 64080 200584 7423 |Master Card Bags for vacuums 1 S 36.00
12/20/2019 64090 200211 7230|Robert J. Sheffs MLS Mowing 1 S 224.50
12/31/2019 999066 200400 3026 | LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT Open P.O M.L.S 1 S 187.96
12/31/2019 999066 200400 3026 | LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT Open P.O H.S 1 S 513.06
12/31/2019 999066 200400 3026 | LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT Open P.O District 1 S 166.84
1/10/2020 64127 200230 40|AC SERVICE COMPANY Open P.O M.L.S 1 S 136.55
1/10/2020 64132 200217 7014 | Extermital Monthly service charge pest 1 S 126.00
1/10/2020 64132 200217 7014 | Extermital YSHS 1 S 120.00
1/10/2020 64136 200669 6587|The Home Depot Angle Drill 1 S 269.00
1/10/2020 64136 200669 6587|The Home Depot Screwdriver Bits 1 S 5.94
1/10/2020 64139 200645 7294 |Kendall Electric T-8 bulbs M.L.S 1 S 156.00
1/10/2020 64139 200645 7294 |Kendall Electric T-8 bulbs H.S 1 S 156.00
1/10/2020 64142 200688 3486(M & R ELECTRIC Belts for hood vent chemistry 1 S 13.60
1/10/2020 64145 200686 5829| Mechanical Systems of Dayton EST. Rm 104 rooftop repairs 1 S 385.00
1/10/2020 64145 200690 5829 | Mechanical Systems of Dayton B.O Heat repair REF#cc3798 1 S 967.31
1/10/2020 64153 200578 4897| AMAZON.COM Rapid Lockdown Magnets MLS 1 S 104.37
1/10/2020 64153 200578 4897 | AMAZON.COM Rapid Lockdown Magnets YSHS 1 S 104.38
1/10/2020 64153 200578 4897 | AMAZON.COM AC Hose 3rd Floor HS 1 S 17.99
1/10/2020 64154 200689 6111 | The Sherwin-Williams Co. Paint for H.S locker rm and 1 S 103.94
1/10/2020 64155 200004 5019 | THYSSENKRUPP ELEVATOR High School Elevator 1 S 672.26
1/10/2020 64156 200211 7230|Robert J. Sheffs MLS Mowing 1 S 224.50
1/10/2020 64159 200504 5954 VALLEY JANITOR SUPPLY Open P.O M.L.S 1 S 606.03
1/10/2020 64159 200504 5954 |VALLEY JANITOR SUPPLY Open P.O M.L.S 1 S 177.60
1/10/2020 64159 200560 5954 VALLEY JANITOR SUPPLY Open P.O H.S 1 S 798.80




1/10/2020 64159 200560 5954 |VALLEY JANITOR SUPPLY Open P.OH.S 1 S 236.80
1/10/2020 64160 200649 1153 | XENIA GLASS Replace A.D office Glass H.S 1 S 669.00
1/17/2020 64172 200400 3026 | LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT Open P.O M.L.S 1 S 114.84
1/17/2020 64172 200400 3026 | LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT Open P.OH.S 1 S 241.06
1/17/2020 64172 200400 3026 | LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT Open P.O District 1 S 266.84
1/17/2020 64173 200696 5829| Mechanical Systems of Dayton EST. Repair boiler recycling 1 S 1,301.25
1/17/2020 64182 200211 7230|Robert J. Sheffs YSHS Mowing 1 S 695.75
1/17/2020 64182 200211 7230|Robert J. Sheffs MLS Mowing 1 S 224.50
1/17/2020 64182 200211 7230|Robert J. Sheffs Board Office Mowing 1 S 30.25
1/24/2020 64188 200217 7014 | Extermital Monthly service charge pest 1 S 126.00
1/24/2020 64188 200217 7014 | Extermital YSHS 1 S 120.00
1/24/2020 64188 200217 7014 | Extermital Monthly service charge pest 1 S 60.00
1/24/2020 64196 200560 5954 |VALLEY JANITOR SUPPLY Open P.OH.S 1 S 641.06
1/24/2020 64197 200531 3466 | WALMART Mills Lawn Supplies as needed 1 S 5.28
1/24/2020 64197 200531 3466 | WALMART McK/YSHS Supplies as needed 1 S 5.28
1/31/2020 64200 200736 699 | CRAIG CONRAD Open P.O H.S as needed 1 S 360.00
1/31/2020 64209 200706 5499 |SUNBELT RENTALS, INC. 1 Day rental flooring nailer 1 S 35.65
2/10/2020 64215 200230 40| AC SERVICE COMPANY Open P.O M.L.S 1 S 25.00
2/10/2020 64222 200056 3273|D & S Auto Parts Open P.O District 1 S 265.98
2/10/2020 64222 200056 3273|D & S Auto Parts Open P.O District 1 S 7.17
2/10/2020 64222 200056 3273|D & S Auto Parts Open P.O District 1 S 13.49
2/10/2020 64222 200056 3273|D & S Auto Parts Open P.O District 1 S 3.99
2/10/2020 64240 200560 5954 |VALLEY JANITOR SUPPLY Open P.O H.S 1 S 74.31
2/10/2020 64245 200054 585|YSH LLC, Shepherd Anderson Open P.O H.S 1 S 22.67
2/14/2020 64247 200736 699 | CRAIG CONRAD Open P.O H.S as needed 1 S 240.00
2/14/2020 64250 200771 6137 |Equiparts Water cooler 1-2 hallway M.L.S 1 S 448.10
2/14/2020 64250 200771 6137|Equiparts EST . Shipping 1 S 135.00
2/14/2020 64252 200400 3026 | LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT Open P.O M.L.S 1 S 69.69
2/14/2020 64252 200698 3026 | LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT Open P.OH.S 1 S 268.39
2/14/2020 64252 200698 3026 | LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT Open P.O District 1 S 7.12
2/14/2020 64253 200697 7423 | Master Card Lumber Liquidators Wood 1 S 68.22
2/14/2020 64259 200772 7257 |Kevin S. Donalwe Various Keys made 1 S 33.50
2/14/2020 64263 200504 5954 |VALLEY JANITOR SUPPLY Open P.O M.L.S 1 S 1,189.45
2/14/2020 64265 200779 209|W.W. GRAINGER, INC. Fuel pump handle 1 S 89.92
2/24/2020 64272 200516 3820|QUILL Clorox 4 in 1 Spray as needed 1 S 81.88

3/6/2020 64292 200780 7213 |Michael B. Lee 3 year asbestos re-inspection 1 S 1,540.00

3/6/2020 64292 200780 7213 |Michael B. Lee 3 year asbestos re-inspection 1 S 1,540.00

3/6/2020 64323 200838 218|OHIO DEPT. OF COMMERCE Boiler Inspection M.L.S 1 S 68.25

3/6/2020 64323 200838 218|OHIO DEPT. OF COMMERCE Boiler Inspection M.L.S 1 S 68.25

3/6/2020 64323 200838 218|OHIO DEPT. OF COMMERCE Boiler Inspection H.S 1 S 68.25

3/6/2020 64323 200838 218|OHIO DEPT. OF COMMERCE Boiler Inspection H.S 1 S 68.25

3/6/2020 64323 200838 218|OHIO DEPT. OF COMMERCE Boiler Inspection H.S 1 S 68.25




3/6/2020 64324 200443 4627 | TREMCO Patch and repair lower roof 1 S 3,150.00
3/13/2020 64336 200797 454 | COOPER SECURITY SYSTEMS EST.Replace keypad M.L.S Mod 1 S 275.00
3/13/2020 64343 200400 3026 | LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT Open P.O M.L.S 1 S 303.63
3/13/2020 64343 200698 3026 |LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT Open P.O H.S 1 S 95.56
3/13/2020 64343 200698 3026 | LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT Open P.O District 1 S 7.58
3/13/2020 64350 200504 5954 |VALLEY JANITOR SUPPLY Open P.O M.L.S 1 S 759.93
3/13/2020 64350 200560 5954 VALLEY JANITOR SUPPLY Open P.O H.S 1 S 1,197.38
3/13/2020 64350 200560 5954 |VALLEY JANITOR SUPPLY Open P.OH.S 1 S 585.70
3/13/2020 64350 200560 5954 |VALLEY JANITOR SUPPLY Open P.O H.S 1 S 129.42
3/13/2020 64350 200560 5954 |VALLEY JANITOR SUPPLY Open P.O H.S 1 S 154.02
3/13/2020 64353 200799 1153 | XENIA GLASS Replace glass Rm 10 M.L.S 1 S 173.00
3/13/2020 64353 200799 1153 | XENIA GLASS Replace Glass H.S front door 1 S 185.00
3/23/2020 64358 200870 6541 |Batteries Plus #137 Batteries for fire alarm 1 S 87.80
3/23/2020 64367 200842 7246|Indoor EnvironmentalSpecialist Aerobotics replacement filters 1 S 350.00
3/23/2020 64367 200842 7246|Indoor EnvironmentalSpecialist Shipping 1 S 45.00
3/23/2020 64369 200217 7014 | Extermital Monthly service charge pest 1 S 126.00
3/23/2020 64369 200217 7014 | Extermital YSHS 1 S 120.00
3/23/2020 64379 200858 442 |Brakefire, Inc. Bring fire suppression system 1 S 1,117.75
4/13/2020 64394 200888 5829 | Mechanical Systems of Dayton EST. walk in cooler repair 1 S 1,399.75
4/13/2020 64404 200211 7230|Robert J. Sheffs YSHS Mowing 1 S 751.75
4/13/2020 64404 200211 7230|Robert J. Sheffs MLS Mowing 1 S 245.75
4/13/2020 64404 200211 7230|Robert J. Sheffs Board Office Mowing 1 S 31.75
4/13/2020 64406 200504 5954 |VALLEY JANITOR SUPPLY Open P.O M.L.S 1 S 337.50
4/13/2020 64406 200504 5954 |VALLEY JANITOR SUPPLY Open P.O M.L.S 1 S 659.30
4/13/2020 64406 200560 5954 |VALLEY JANITOR SUPPLY Open P.OH.S 1 S 193.13
4/13/2020 64406 200889 5954 |VALLEY JANITOR SUPPLY H.S custodial supplies Open 1 S 457.89
4/20/2020 64454 200217 7014 | Extermital Monthly service charge pest 1 S 126.00
4/20/2020 64454 200217 7014 | Extermital YSHS 1 S 120.00
4/20/2020 64457 200027 5829| Mechanical Systems of Dayton Spring P.M 1 S 2,125.50
4/20/2020 64457 200027 5829 | Mechanical Systems of Dayton Fall P.M 1 S 2,125.50
4/20/2020 64462 200921 5499 |SUNBELT RENTALS, INC. Floor hammer rental 1 S 115.00
4/20/2020 64464 200004 5019 | THYSSENKRUPP ELEVATOR High School Elevator 1 S 672.26
4/20/2020 64466 200889 5954 |VALLEY JANITOR SUPPLY H.S custodial supplies Open 1 S 53.08
4/24/2020 64492 200217 7014 | Extermital Monthly service charge pest 1 S 126.00
4/24/2020 64492 200217 7014 | Extermital YSHS 1 S 120.00
4/24/2020 64495 200925 7294 |Kendall Electric Can light bulbs for M.L.S 1 S 88.20
4/24/2020 64495 200925 7294 |Kendall Electric T-8 bulbs for H.S 1 S 159.00
4/24/2020 64495 200925 7294 |Kendall Electric Bulbs for skylight fixtures 1 S 252.50
4/24/2020 64496 200400 3026 | LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT Open P.O M.L.S 1 S 199.34
4/24/2020 64496 200698 3026 | LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT Open P.OH.S 1 S 236.15
4/24/2020 64496 200698 3026 | LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT Open P.O District 1 S 122.47
4/24/2020 64504 200887 4897 | AMAZON.COM Thermometer for H.S 1 S 90.00




4/24/2020 64504 200887 4897 | AMAZON.COM Thermometer for M.L.S 1 S 89.99
4/24/2020 64505 200927 6111|The Sherwin-Williams Co. Epoxy paint for H.S 1 S 183.99
4/24/2020 64507 200211 7230|Robert J. Sheffs YSHS Mowing 1 S 751.75
4/24/2020 64507 200211 7230|Robert J. Sheffs MLS Mowing 1 S 245.75
4/24/2020 64507 200211 7230|Robert J. Sheffs Board Office Mowing 1 S 31.75
4/24/2020 64507 200211 7230|Robert J. Sheffs YSHS Mowing 1 S 751.75
4/24/2020 64507 200211 7230|Robert J. Sheffs MLS Mowing 1 S 245.75
4/24/2020 64507 200211 7230|Robert J. Sheffs Board Office Mowing 1 S 31.75
4/24/2020 64508 200054 585|YSH LLC, Shepherd Anderson Open P.O M.L.S 1 S 17.38
4/30/2020 64509 200790 40|AC SERVICE COMPANY Open P.O M.L.S 1 S 231.30
4/30/2020 64510 200935 218|OHIO DEPT. OF COMMERCE Elevator cert 1 S 98.25
4/30/2020 64514 200889 5954 |VALLEY JANITOR SUPPLY H.S custodial supplies Open 1 S 535.74
4/30/2020 64515 200920 6111|The Sherwin-Williams Co. commercial epoxy paint for 1 S 367.98

5/6/2020 64527 200939 7294 |Kendall Electric T-8 bulbs for H.S 1 S 159.00

5/6/2020 64532 200211 7230|Robert J. Sheffs YSHS Mowing 1 S 751.75

5/6/2020 64532 200211 7230|Robert J. Sheffs MLS Mowing 1 S 245.75

5/6/2020 64532 200211 7230|Robert J. Sheffs Board Office Mowing 1 S 31.75

5/6/2020 64532 200211 7230|Robert J. Sheffs YSHS Mowing 1 S 751.75

5/6/2020 64532 200211 7230|Robert J. Sheffs MLS Mowing 1 S 245.75

5/6/2020 64532 200211 7230|Robert J. Sheffs Board Office Mowing 1 S 31.75

5/6/2020 64534 200504 5954 |VALLEY JANITOR SUPPLY Open P.O M.L.S 1 S 188.00

5/6/2020 64534 200889 5954 |VALLEY JANITOR SUPPLY H.S custodial supplies Open 1 S 128.44
5/14/2020 64542 200932 7308 | Fastenal Trigroove socket for removing 1 S 15.23
5/14/2020 64542 200932 7308 | Fastenal Shipping 1 S 6.99
5/14/2020 64544 200946 7195 |Kelley Fox Stadium Mowing 1 S 500.00
5/14/2020 64545 200400 3026 | LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT Open P.O M.L.S 1 S 14.42
5/14/2020 64545 200698 3026 | LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT Open P.OH.S 1 S 317.03
5/14/2020 64545 200698 3026 | LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT Open P.O District 1 S 18.04
5/14/2020 64545 200965 3026 | LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT Open P.O M.L.S 1 S 376.50
5/14/2020 64552 200945 6111 |The Sherwin-Williams Co. 4 gallon interior paint M.L.S 1 S 189.78
5/14/2020 64555 200889 5954 |VALLEY JANITOR SUPPLY H.S custodial supplies Open 1 S 69.66
5/22/2020 64571 200960 5499 |SUNBELT RENTALS, INC. EST. Lift and trailer rental 1 S 253.00
5/22/2020 64574 200963 7491 |Window Energy Film, Inc. Sneeze guard Board Office 1 S 275.00
5/22/2020 64574 200963 7491 |Window Energy Film, Inc. Sneeze guard HS 1 S 275.00
5/22/2020 64574 200963 7491 | Window Energy Film, Inc. Sneeze guard MLS 1 S 275.00
5/28/2020 64575 200790 40|AC SERVICE COMPANY Open P.O M.L.S 1 S 18.70
5/28/2020 64575 200947 40|AC SERVICE COMPANY Open P.O M.L.S 1 S 133.25
5/28/2020 64579 200217 7014 | Extermital Monthly service charge pest 1 S 126.00
5/28/2020 64579 200217 7014 | Extermital YSHS 1 S 120.00
5/28/2020 64581 200968 5829 | Mechanical Systems of Dayton Backflow cert H.S 1 S 156.00
5/28/2020 64581 200968 5829 | Mechanical Systems of Dayton Backflow cert M.L.S 1 S 216.00
5/28/2020 64588 200889 5954 |VALLEY JANITOR SUPPLY H.S custodial supplies Open 1 S 413.50




6/5/2020 64602 200211 7230|Robert J. Sheffs YSHS Mowing 1 S 751.75

6/5/2020 64602 200211 7230|Robert J. Sheffs MLS Mowing 1 S 245.75

6/5/2020 64602 200211 7230|Robert J. Sheffs Board Office Mowing 1 S 31.75

6/5/2020 64602 200211 7230|Robert J. Sheffs YSHS Mowing 1 S 751.75

6/5/2020 64602 200211 7230|Robert J. Sheffs MLS Mowing 1 S 245.75

6/5/2020 64602 200211 7230|Robert J. Sheffs Board Office Mowing 1 S 31.75

6/5/2020 64602 200211 7230|Robert J. Sheffs YSHS Mowing 1 S 751.75

6/5/2020 64602 200211 7230|Robert J. Sheffs MLS Mowing 1 S 245.75

6/5/2020 64602 200211 7230|Robert J. Sheffs Board Office Mowing 1 S 31.75
6/11/2020 64613 200976 6853 | ENOCH'S TREE CARE, LLC Tree removal behind M.L.S 1 S 1,200.00
6/11/2020 64616 200946 7195 |Kelley Fox Stadium Mowing 1 S 400.00
6/11/2020 64618 200698 3026 | LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT Open P.OH.S 1 S 526.03
6/11/2020 64618 200698 3026 | LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT Open P.O District 1 S 109.78
6/11/2020 64618 200965 3026 | LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT Open P.O M.L.S 1 S 155.97
6/11/2020 64620 200964 7423|Master Card BOE 100 Adult Masks 1 S 575.00
6/11/2020 64620 200964 7423 | Master Card 450 Adult Masks for YSHS 1 S 2,587.50
6/11/2020 64620 200964 7423|Master Card MLS 100 Youth Masks 1 S 575.00
6/11/2020 64620 200964 7423|Master Card MLS 350 Adult Masks 1 S 2,012.50
6/11/2020 64625 200211 7230|Robert J. Sheffs YSHS Mowing 1 S 751.75
6/11/2020 64625 200211 7230|Robert J. Sheffs MLS Mowing 1 S 245.75
6/11/2020 64625 200211 7230|Robert J. Sheffs Board Office Mowing 1 S 31.75
6/11/2020 64625 200211 7230|Robert J. Sheffs YSHS Mowing 1 S 751.75
6/11/2020 64625 200211 7230|Robert J. Sheffs MLS Mowing 1 S 245.75
6/11/2020 64625 200211 7230|Robert J. Sheffs Board Office Mowing 1 S 31.75
6/11/2020 64629 200054 585|YSH LLC, Shepherd Anderson Open P.O District 1 S 9.58
6/17/2020 64637 200217 7014 | Extermital MLS one month needed 1 S 126.00
6/17/2020 64637 200217 7014 | Extermital YSHS 1 S 72.00
6/17/2020 64637 200217 7014 | Extermital YSHS partial month needed 1 S 48.00
6/17/2020 64649 200962 2243 |SCHOOL HEALTH SUPPLY CO. MMS/YSHS Nurse COVID-19 1 S 44.35
6/17/2020 64649 200962 2243 |SCHOOL HEALTH SUPPLY CO. MLS Nurse COVID-19 Supplies 1 S 44.35
6/17/2020 64653 200889 5954 |VALLEY JANITOR SUPPLY H.S custodial supplies Open 1 S 116.62
6/17/2020 64653 200991 5954 |VALLEY JANITOR SUPPLY Floor finish 1 S 1,170.00
6/17/2020 64653 200991 5954 |VALLEY JANITOR SUPPLY Wood floor cleaner 1 S 55.52
6/17/2020 64653 200991 5954 |VALLEY JANITOR SUPPLY Bonding agent 1 S 94.00
6/17/2020 64653 200991 5954 |VALLEY JANITOR SUPPLY Blue floor pads 1 S 17.66
6/17/2020 64653 200991 5954 VALLEY JANITOR SUPPLY Shipping 1 S 7.50
6/26/2020 64669 200211 7230|Robert J. Sheffs YSHS Mowing 1 S 751.75
6/26/2020 64669 200211 7230|Robert J. Sheffs MLS Mowing 1 S 245.75
6/26/2020 64669 200211 7230|Robert J. Sheffs Board Office Mowing 1 S 31.75
6/26/2020 64669 200211 7230|Robert J. Sheffs YSHS Mowing 1 S 751.75
6/26/2020 64669 200211 7230|Robert J. Sheffs MLS Mowing 1 S 245.75
6/26/2020 64669 200211 7230|Robert J. Sheffs Board Office Mowing 1 S 31.75




6/26/2020 64669 200211 7230|Robert J. Sheffs YSHS Mowing 1 S 751.75
6/26/2020 64669 200211 7230|Robert J. Sheffs MLS Mowing 1 S 245.75
6/26/2020 64669 200211 7230|Robert J. Sheffs Board Office Mowing 1 S 31.75
6/26/2020 64671 200949 4627| TREMCO Lower roof scan Infrared and 1 S 2,630.00
6/26/2020 64674 200991 5954 |VALLEY JANITOR SUPPLY Bonding agent 1 S 94.00

GENERAL FUND TOTALl S 152,447.98

GRAND TOTAL| $

352,456.90




